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S.No Rank 

(Sr. 

No. 

On 

Porta

l)

Application No. Categor

y

Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

Open Category Seats : 17

1 1* 2414002757 OGC Arshpreet Kaur Charanjit Singh Gill 100.776

2 2 2414001970 GEN Devika Kainthla Durga Singh Kainthla 100.164

3 3 2414002918 GEN Anu Rajesh Kumar 99.96

4 4# 2414009524 SC Srija Rajesh Kumar 99.756

5 5 2414003611 GEN Radha Tasbir Singh 99.704

6 6 2414009213 GEN Ritima Ritesh Kumar 99.552

7 7 2414003680 GEN Lavanya Tarun Kumar 99.552

8 8 2414002656 GEN Shreyasi Om Parkash 99.144

9 9 2414004350 GEN Khwaish Rakesh Mehta 98.88

10 10 2414005057 GEN Riya Jindal Deepak Jindal 98.736

11 11$ 2414001729 BC Yash Patti Brij Mohan 98.674

12 12 2414009286 GEN Aayush Kumar Rajesh Kumar 98.532

13 13 2414005136 GEN Dhruv Garg Rohit Garg 98.532

14 14* 2414006319 OGC Mahika Thakur Kuldeep Singh Thakur 98.468

15 15 2414006321 GEN Diya Kataria Prince Kataria 98.328

16 16 @ 2414006279 RAS Arpita Sharma Neeraj Sharma 98.328

17 17$ 2414002086 BC Arshdeep Singh Jagroop Singh 98.124

Note: * for OGC Category, # for SC Category, $ for BC category, @ for RAS Category



Open Category Waiting List

1 18 2414009546 GEN Samridhi Arora Vijay Arora 97.716

2 19 2414000551 GEN Yatish Sindhani Bharat Bhushan 97.716

3 20 2414000494 BC, DEF Kanika Koundal Prem Chand 97.716

4 21 2414009138 GEN Harshita Deepak Kumar Bansal 97.512

5 22 2414000119 GEN Manya Gupta Rajesh Gupta 97.512

6 23 2414005854 GEN Khushdeep Kaur Gurdeep Singh 97.44

7 24 2414006440 GEN Esha Gupta Vinod Kumar 96.9

8 25 2414001818 GEN Alice Sharma Rakesh Sharma 96.9

9 26 2414006060 GEN Vasudhiti Ahlawat Upinder Singh Ahlawat 96.9

10 27 2414005653 SC Nidhi (Selected in SC 

Category)

Kewal Ram 96.8

11 28 2414004679 BC Ruchika Saini Ramesh Chand Saini 96.696

12 29 2414005678 GEN Manya Sinhmar Charan Singh 96.696

13 30 2414009513 GEN Harnoor Kaur Gurcharan Singh 96.492

14 31 2414003186 GEN Aditi Lakhanpal Umesh Sharma 96.492

15 32 2414005649 SC Varsha (Selected in 

SC Category)

Amit 96.492

16 33 2414004555 GEN Arpita Sharma Dinesh Kumar Sharma 96.408

17 34 2414002607 GEN Ranchita Jindal Gagandeep Jindal 96.288

18 35 2414002856 GEN Krish Mangla Ashwani Kumar 96.288

19 36 2414000388 GEN Hargobind Vijay 

Singh

Sarab Vijay Singh 96.288

20 37 2414004182 GEN Kirti Sanjeev Gupta 96.084

21 38 2414004323 OGC, 

RAS

Rahmat Anil Kumar 96.084

22 39 2414001424 GEN Tanisha Thakur Rajesh Thakur 96.084

23 40 2414009838 GEN Neha Mittal Mukesh Kumar 96

24 41 2414007246 GEN Eva Singla Vishal Singla 95.996

25 42 2414001804 GEN Jaspreet Kaur Amrit Pal Singh 95.996



26 43 2414006129 GEN Ketika Jagdish Kumar 95.88

27 44 2414008188 RAS Ravneet Kaur Harpreet Singh 95.676

28 45 2414003631 GEN Srishty Rajesh Dhall 95.676

29 46 2414003822 GEN Shagun Satish Kumar 95.676

30 47 2414004075 OGC Jasmannat Kaur Harpreet Singh 95.676

31 48 2414001686 GEN Jaspreet Kaur Jarnail Singh 95.676

32 49 2414002045 GEN Riya Prince Singla 95.584

33 50 2414002407 OGC Priyanshi Sharma Sandeep Sharma 95.584

34 51 2414008754 GEN Niyati Sharma Naveen Kumar 95.472

35 52 2414001808 GEN Bhoomi Sharma Rajiv Sharma 95.472

36 53 2414000004 GEN Jasreen Randhawa Manjinder Singh 95.4

37 54 2414002893 OGC Sehajleen Kaur SargodhiaPrincejit Singh Sargodhia 95.268

38 55 2414007041 GEN Gurmannat Kaur Gurvir Singh 95.268

39 56 2414007673 OGC Unnati Keshtwal Roshan Lal 95.2

40 57 2414005601 OGC Saachi Saxena Sandeep Saxena 95.2

41 58 2414008165 BC Palakpreet Kaur Harmeet Singh 95.064

42 59 2414007010 GEN Palak Bishnoi Manohar Lal 95.064

43 60 2414001865 GEN Sabreen Kaur Shergill Sukhdeep Singh Shergill 94.86

44 61 2414000341 BC Shivangi Bhardwaj Manoj Kumar 94.86

45 62 2414002210 GEN Shreya Verma Ajay Verma 94.86

46 63 2414008025 BC Nasreen Sukhdeep Khan 94.86

47 64 2414007859 GEN Khushi Surender Kumar 94.848

48 65 2414005659 GEN Parag Khanna Navdeep Khanna 94.8

49 66 2414007711 GEN Khushboo Govind 94.8

50 67 2414008503 GEN Palak Sunil Kumar 94.656

51 68 2414005338 GEN Ankita Ram Pal 94.656

52 69 2414001849 GEN Kaushiki Sharma Sushil Sharma 94.656

53 70 2414000844 GEN Arpan Singh Kulwant Singh 94.656



54 71 2414001873 GEN Honit Dhull Anand Kumar 94.656

55 72 2414000920 BAS, 

OGC

Lipakshi Deepak Singla 94.452

56 73 2414003690 GEN Dhananjay Gupta Pankaj Gupta 94.452

57 74 2414007775 GEN Ashmeet Kaur Manpreet Singh 94.452

58 75 2414000020 SC Loveleen Kaur 
(Selected in SC Category)

Virinder Singh 94.248

59 76 2414000149 GEN Tamanpreet Kaur 

Khangura

Hardeep Singh 94.044

60 77 2414009588 GEN Pushkar Goyal Pankaj Goyal 94.044

61 78 2414002102 GEN Tavishi Puri Sushil Puri 94.044

62 79 2414008509 RAS Navdeep Kaur Chamkaur Singh 94.044

63 80 2414000879 GEN Sahilpreet Singh Santa Singh 94.044

64 81 2414006198 GEN Jasnoordip Singh Jobanjit Singh 94

65 82 2414005729 GEN Savitaj Kaur Gurpreet Singh 93.84

66 83 2414005020 GEN Sania Gabba Mohit Kumar 93.8

67 84 2414007331 SC, RAS Mandeep Kaur 
(Selected in SC Category)

Amar Singh 93.8

68 85 2414000617 GEN Akshita Om Parkash 93.8

69 86 2414006478 RAS, 

DEF

Shubham Kang Jaswinder Singh 93.728

70 87 2414010548 OGC, 

RAS

Harshpreet Kaur 

Chahal

Harjinder Singh Chahal 93.636

71 88 2414003095 GEN Alroy Dominic 

Philips

Julian Raj Philips 93.636

72 89 2414008654 BC Gurbaj Singh Gurmeet Singh 93.6

73 90 2414006793 BC Khushboo Ramesh Kumar 93.432

74 91 2414006768 GEN Mahima Rakesh Kumar 93.432

75 92 2414010208 BC Himanshi Nand Lal 93.432

76 93 2414002822 GEN Armanpreet Singh Sarbjit Singh 93.4

77 94 2414000070 GEN Akhyansh Sharma Girish Sharma 93.228

78 95 2414006095 GEN Shelja Kukkar Naresh Kumar 93.228

79 96 2414000076 SC Manvir Singh Harjit Singh 93.228



80 97 2414010155 SC Harsangeet Kaur Santokh Singh 93.228

81 98 2414010203 GEN Charu Amit Kumar 93.228

82 99 2414002032 GEN Ishika Sardana Virender Kumar 93.184

83 100 2414002044 SC, 

RAS, 

DEF

Bandana Rajesh Singh 93.122

84 101 2414009112 BC Ekam Kaur Gurpal Singh 93.024

85 102 2414007683 GEN Sonalpreet Kaur Dalbir Singh 93.024

86 103 2414008667 GEN Lakshay Sandeep Kumar 93.024

87 104 2414004558 GEN Harjot Kaur Karan Singh 92.906

88 105 2414003379 GEN Riya Nautiyal Prem Prakash 92.906

89 106 2414000438 GEN Sukhreet Kaur Rasbinder Singh Mann 92.82

90 107 2414003678 GEN Kamna Sharma Rattan Chand Sharma 92.82

91 108 2414010888 GEN Srishti Arora Ajay Kumar Arora 92.82

92 109 2414009522 GEN Khushi Sunil Kumar Dalal 92.82

93 110 2414007748 GEN Yogya Jasmer Singh 92.82

94 111 2414003790 BC, BAS Preet Handa Harbans Lal 92.8

95 112 2414005739 GEN Sukhmanpreet Singh SidhuJagtar Singh 92.7

96 113 2414005125 GEN Manya Mudgil Narendra Sharma 92.616

97 114 2414006877 GEN Vanshika Shamsher Singh 92.56

98 115 2414000640 GEN Saksham Marwah Gaurav Marwah 92.494

99 116 2414011175 BC Palak Madan Lal 92.412

100 117 2414007479 GEN Deepanshi Garg Rajesh Garg 92.412

101 118 2414007842 OGC, 

RAS

Kamalpreet Kaur Satgur Singh 92.208

102 119 2414005863 GEN Akshit Kamboj Rajiv Kamboj 92.208

103 120 2414001940 RAS Anisha Banka Ajay Kumar 92.004

104 121 2414003775 GEN Prachi Dutt Arvind Kumar 91.8

105 122 2414007169 BC Khushi Vinod Kumar 91.8



106 123 2414006200 GEN Shruti Rajesh Doomra 91.8

107 124 2414007250 SC Anshuman Kaundal Deepak Kaundal 91.6

108 125 2414000723 GEN Ansh Arora Amandeep Arora 91.596

109 126 2414006926 GEN Aishna Jain Samit Jain 91.596

110 127 2414003809 ST Vaishali Jeevan Singh 91.596

111 128 2414003697 BC, DEF Khuspreet Kaur Charanjit Ram 91.596

112 129 2414009148 OGC Himanshi Harinder Kumar 91.52

113 130 2414004076 GEN Mansi Banshi Lal 91.4

114 131 2414004631 BC Kirti Verma Rishi Pal 91.392

115 132 2414009032 SC Ranvijaydeep Kaur Hanspal Singh 91.392

116 133 2414001197 BC Jasraj Chaudhary Sangram Chaudhary 91.2

117 134 2414002837 BC Harmanmeet Balwinder Singh 91.2

118 135 2414005662 GEN Rohanbir Singh BhullarRanbir Singh Bhullar 91.188

119 136 2414002578 GEN Ishmanjot Singh Raghbir Singh 91.188

120 137 2414002519 BC Gracy Jitender Kumar 91.188

121 138 2414005285 GEN Sneha Jagbir Singh 91.104

122 139 2414005419 GEN Ishita Bakshi Amit Bakshi 90.984

123 140 2414002592 BC Karan Veer Singh Ramesh Chand 90.984

124 141 2414007180 GEN Ananya Bahl Neeraj Bahl 90.984

125 142 2414004145 SC Preety Rani Tilak Raj Kumar 90.8

126 143 2414008055 GEN Prabhjot Kaur Surinder Singh 90.78

127 144 2414006980 OGC Dimpy Rajesh Kumar 90.78

128 145 2414009964 BC, 

BAS, 

RAS

Simranpreet Kaur Jagjit Singh 90.78

129 146 2414001044 OGC Ramneet Kaur Ranvir Singh 90.78

130 147 2414003737 OGC Saumya Manav Rakhra 90.78

131 148 2414001910 GEN Vishakha Jitender Singh 90.576

132 149 2414007897 GEN Radhika Mukesh Kumar 90.576



133 150 2414003315 OGC Manasvi Bansal Sudhakshar Kumar 90.576

134 151 2414002885 GEN Aryan Garg Sanjeev Garg 90.576

135 152 2414003783 GEN Shivang Rakesh Kumar 90.4

136 153 2414003399 SC, 

RAS, 

OGC

Deepinder Kaur Lakhvir Singh 90.372

137 154 2414010399 GEN Saisha Rajinder Kumar 90.372

138 155 2414004188 GEN Palak Saini Sushil 90.372

139 156 2414003171 GEN Manthan Goyal Manoj Kumar Goyal 90.372

140 157 2414003577 GEN Kanika Bhushan Kumar 90.372

141 158 2414006041 GEN Kanan Mahajan Rajinder Kumar 90.294

142 159 2414002645 ST Mehak Sunil Kumar 90.228

143 160 2414009490 GEN Shubham Sharma Kamal Kishore 90.168

144 161 2414004931 GEN Jasmeen Kaur Surinder Singh 90.168

145 162 2414003516 GEN Shelja Sharma Krishan Vir 90

146 163 2414003167 BAS Gurraj Singh Sekhon Manjeet Singh 90

147 164 2414002692 GEN Khayati Narinder Kumar 89.964

148 165 2414003691 GEN Harshita Sharma Pardeep Sharma 89.964

149 166 2414001346 GEN Manish Badan Singh 89.964

150 167 2414001791 GEN Anmol Goyal Sanjeev Kumar 89.8

151 168 2414002200 GEN Arshia Rajinder Pal Singh 89.8

152 169 2414003968 GEN Divyansh Singla Munish Kumar 89.76

153 170 2414006905 GEN Aarushi Bahl Neeraj Bahl 89.76

154 171 2414002269 RAS Ritika Anoop Kumar 89.76

155 172 2414002650 BC Deepmala Kumari Dhanai Shah 89.76

156 173 2414007221 GEN Arshi Sunil Kumar 89.6

157 174 2414001684 GEN Naman Gupta Rajesh Gupta 89.556

158 175 2414008574 GEN Harman Bangar Satgur Singh 89.556

159 176 2414005865 GEN Khushleen Kaur Gurdeep Singh 89.556

160 177 2414001068 GEN Dakshita Sharma Dharminder Sharma 89.556



161 178 2414005024 BC Gheesteraj Yumnam Yumnam Ojit Singh 89.4

162 179 2414001292 GEN Bhavya Pasricha Sanjay Kumar 89.352

163 180 2414002662 BC Yash Prajapati Pardeep Kumar 89.352

164 181 2414002025 BAS Aashish Doomra Rajesh Kumar 89.2

165 182 2414004110 GEN Aarushi Joshi Sunil Kumar Joshi 89.198

166 183 2414007606 BC Amritpal Singh Gurdial Singh 89.148

167 184 2414007341 GEN Muskan Yadav Gajraj Singh 89.148

168 185 2414001359 OGC Abrinnda Alok Yadav 89.148

169 186 2414005238 GEN Narmita Lamba Pardeep Kumar 89.148

170 187 2414000137 GEN Zeenat Singh Gurvinder Singh 89.148

171 188 2414003004 SC Navjot Singh Sarabjit Singh 89.082

172 190 2414009001 BC Manav Choudhary Adesh Kumar 88.786

173 191 2414002309 OGC Ananya Dogra Dayal Dogra 88.786

174 192 2414002871 GEN Angelin Umesh Kumar 88.74

175 193 2414004162 GEN Garv Bahal Jitendra Bahal 88.74

176 194 2414006074 GEN Sandeepna Bhardwaj Ram Lal Bhardwaj 88.74

177 195 2414008735 GEN Anshita Sarna Mohit Sarna 88.6

178 196 2414007518 GEN Ekta Sharma Bhim Sharma 88.6

179 197 2414003220 GEN Harleen Kaur Batra Parvinder Pal Singh Batra 88.536

180 198 2414009472 BC Aanchal Surjeet Kumar 88.536

181 199 2414010606 GEN Pallvi Saini Mohan Lal 88.2

182 200 2414009769 BC Ashish Yogi Rohitash 88.2

183 201 2414005767 GEN Leena Rajesh Pal 88.128

184 202 2414010638 GEN Kavyansh Sood Naman Sood 88

185 203 2414002637 GEN Bakshish Singh DhindsaGurpinder Singh Dhindsa 87.962

186 204 2414002938 BC Harpalak Kaur Amrik Singh 87.924

187 205 2414010587 GEN Kanishka Singal Nitin Kumar Singal 87.72

188 206 2414005481 GEN Devanshi Sachin Khatter 87.516



189 207 2414007471 GEN Kaina Singla Sanjeev Singla 87.516

190 208 2414007953 GEN Bhoomika Grover Amandeep Grover 87.344

191 209 2414004301 GEN Kuhu Guni Anugrah Prakash Guni 87.108

192 210 2414003727 GEN Siddhi Sanjay Kumar 87.108

193 211 2414007430 GEN Samreet Kaur Labh Singh 87.108

194 212 2414002336 BC Samridhi Verma Sunil Verma 87.108

195 213 2414009180 BC Sachin Sanjeev Kumar 86.8

196 214 2414000983 GEN Abhishek Vikram Khullar 86.726

197 215 2414006448 GEN Diksha Subhash Chander 86.7

198 216 2414005457 GEN Vanshika Dinesh Kumar Singla 86.7

199 217 2414004639 BC Sharanpreet Singh Daljit Singh 86.6

200 218 2414001096 GEN Aishkaran Kaur Balwinder Singh 86.496

201 219 2414007778 DEF Akshat Gurung Sachin Gurung 86.496

202 220 2414008190 GEN Vishavjeet Singh Gurpreet Singh 86.292

203 221 2414006136 OGC Saanvi Sardana Rahul Sardana 86.292

204 222 2414005764 GEN Vandan Inderpal 86.292

205 223 2414007337 GEN Vasudha Mahajan Amit Mahajan 86.292

206 224 2414007955 GEN Gursahib Singh Harvinderpal Singh 86.292

207 225 2414000915 GEN Kunwar Jujhar Singh Manpreet Singh 86.088

208 226 2414001868 GEN Lavina Vinod Kumar 86.088

209 227 2414003085 GEN Madhav Kaushik Deepak Kaushik 86.088

210 228 2414008826 GEN Garvit Satija Pankaj Satija 86.088

211 229 2414008021 BC Krishma Sumer Singh 86

212 230 2414002891 GEN Ragwinder Singh Kosalinder Singh 85.902

213 231 2414001763 GEN Satwinder Singh Jaswant Singh 85.884

214 232 2414000869 SC Ankush Kumar Jaswant Singh 85.8

215 233 2414001828 GEN Nupur Pahuja Sanjay Kumar Pahuja 85.68

216 234 2414008551 GEN Gunishwar Singh Ravinder Singh 85.68



217 235 2414001984 OGC Muskan Ravinder Kumar 85.68

218 236 2414001633 GEN Jashan Arora Ashwani Arora 85.49

219 237 2414001423 GEN Charandeep Singh Bahal Singh 85.49

220 238 2414001482 GEN Ridhima Jain Munish Kumar 85.476

221 239 2414004839 GEN Bisman Kaur Gurpreet Singh 85.476

222 240 2414004033 SC Drishti Vimal 85.476

223 241 2414002207 SC Nishita Vashistha Ajay Vashistha 85.4

224 242 2414000178 GEN Yash Mohan Sunil Kumar 85.272

225 243 2414009352 GEN Arman Singh Jagtar Singh 85.2

226 244 2414000767 GEN Radhika Rajinder Kumar 85.068

227 245 2414004970 GEN Rishabh Aggarwal Deepak Aggarwal 85.068

228 246 2414000248 GEN Bibek Singh Sukhbir Singh 85.068

229 247 2414000269 RAS Gursewak Singh Harvinder Singh 84.864

230 248 2414010709 OGC Tanushka Rajesh Sharma 84.864

231 249 2414003719 GEN Diya Bhandari Deepak Bhandari 84.864

232 250 2414009456 GEN Harkamal Kaur Tarlochan Singh 84.864

233 251 2414007203 GEN Mauli Singh Kanwar Vijay Singh Kanwar 84.8

234 252 2414002816 GEN Kartik Kaushal Raman Kumar 84.8

235 253 2414004337 BC, 

OGC

Kashish Mandip Singh 84.456

236 254 2414004549 GEN Mastak Chawla Jasbir Singh Chawla 84.456

237 255 2414001334 GEN Himanshi Aggarwal Sanjeev Aggarwal 84.456

238 256 2414010351 GEN Parikshit Arjun Sanjay Kumar 84.4

239 257 2414003941 GEN Divyam Jain Sachin Jain 84.252

240 258 2414007697 BC Zakir Abbas Zahir Abbas 84.252

241 259 2414001366 GEN Koyel Rana Anup Kumar Rana 84.2

242 260 2414000668 GEN Gurnur Rajput Atambir Singh 84.2

243 261 2414005500 GEN Guneet Kaur Brara Manmohan Singh 84.048

244 262 2414007368 GEN Jaspriya Singh Ishvinder Singh 84.048



245 263 2414001105 GEN Moksh Garg Rakesh Kumar 84

246 264 2414001694 GEN Surveen Kaur Bhangu Tejbir Singh Bhangu 83.64

247 265 2414010070 GEN Aditya Verma Neelam Prakash Verma 83.636

248 266 2414000193 GEN Tarun Sharma Mohan Lal Sharma 83.436

249 267 2414000140 GEN Guneet Kaur Jagdeep Singh 83.232

250 268 2414008972 GEN Naman Ishwar Singh 83.232

251 269 2414008708 GEN Aditya Thapliyal Rakesh Kumar Thapliyal 83

252 270 2414003859 GEN Randeep Singh Jagraj Singh 82.62

253 271 2414009143 GEN Suhana Garg Ashwani Kumar 82.62

254 272 2414002683 GEN Poojita Rani Narata Ram 82.62

255 273 2414007236 GEN Sujal Gupta Vipin Gupta 82.606

256 274 2414010165 GEN Manan Chaudhary Pankaj Chaudhary 82.6

257 275 2414009972 GEN Arpit Rammehar 82.6

258 276 2414007994 DEF Shivam Thakur Bal Krishan 82.4

259 277 2414007445 BC Imaandeep Kaur Jagdeep Singh 82.4

260 278 2414005196 GEN Saksham Batra Mohit Batra 82.212

261 279 2414002294 GEN Ravinder Singh Harbans Singh 82.212

262 280 2414009553 ST Ansh Sharma Anil Kumar 82.212

263 281 2414005426 GEN Rishi Singh Veer Singh 82.212

264 282 2414007616 GEN Namisha Sanjay Gupta 82.212

265 283 2414002327 OGC Nandini Malhotra Rajesh Malhotra 82.008

266 284 2414001130 GEN Srishty Bisht Bhagat Singh 82

267 285 2414006995 GEN Vansh Thakur Jai Prakash 82

268 286 2414006922 DEF Annu Kumari Sanjay Kumar 82

269 287 2414001310 OGC Arshpreet Kaur Narinder Pal Singh 81.988

270 288 2414008336 OGC Nitya Jindal Yash Pal Jindal 81.6

271 289 2414001841 GEN Pahul Singh Kala Ripudaman Singh Kala 81.6

272 290 2414007181 GEN Krishandeep Singh SoniHarpreet Singh Soni 81.6



273 291 2414002803 GEN Rahul Garg Suresh Kumar 81.6

274 292 2414000113 GEN Simranjeet Kaur Amarjot Singh 81.396

275 293 2414001401 GEN Deepshikha Sanjeev Kumar 81.396

276 294 2414007807 GEN Manthan Pasricha Rajnish Kumar 81.396

277 295 2414009039 SC Maninder Kaur Iqbal Singh 81.396

278 296 2414009954 BAS Sachit Sidhu Balkar Singh 81.396

279 297 2414009753 GEN Komalpreet Kaur Rajinder Singh 81.396

280 298 2414001399 GEN Divam Goyal Kapil Goyal 81.2

281 299 2414010840 GEN Ritika Hosiyar Singh 81.192

282 300 2414008059 GEN Parul Chahal Jasmer Singh 81.192

283 301 2414006140 GEN Asmi Malik Ajai Malik 80.784

284 302 2414005830 GEN Kirti Sharma Ram Prasad Kafle 80.752

285 303 2414007168 GEN Sahil Krishan Mor 80.6

286 304 2414004999 GEN Aryan Rana Hardeep Kumar 80.6

287 305 2414000254 GEN Prachi Rani Narata Ram 80.58

288 306 2414010467 GEN Liza Gupta Vishal Gupta 80.58

289 307 2414009384 GEN Samarth Sharma Vinod Sharma 80.376

290 308 2414008979 ST Vineet Rajender Kumar 80.2

291 309 2414008611 RAS Tamana Sanjay Kumar 80.2

292 310 2414006868 DEF Harjit Singh Jasmail Singh 80.08

293 311 2414000540 GEN Nancy Singla Sushil Kumar 80

294 312 2414003432 GEN Khushi Pardeep 79.968

295 313 2414011040 GEN Archit Sood Ranjan Sood 79.764

296 314 2414003205 GEN Priyanshu Tripathi R P Tripathi 79.764

297 315 2414002458 GEN Himanshi Wadhwani Pradeep Wadhwani 79.764

298 316 2414002910 GEN Mannat Gagandeep Singh Kapoor 79.764

299 317 2414001961 GEN Daksh Gupta Pankaj Gupta 79.764

300 318 2414004885 GEN Jagjot Kaur Sidhu Jaid Jaskaran Singh 79.56



301 319 2414005405 SC Anhad Singh Ravinder Singh 79.456

302 320 2414002883 GEN Ridhima Sharma Vikas Sharma 79.356

303 321 2414007295 ST Norbu Dakpa Neema Chhering 79.2

304 322 2414010246 OGC Niharika Thakur Naveen Kumar 79.152

305 323 2414000771 DEF Rishabh Singh DhadwalBhumesh Singh Dhadwal 79.152

306 324 2414003787 GEN Nitin Dhillon Rajender Singh 79.152

307 325 2414010540 GEN Himanshi Jagmal 78.8

308 326 2414001316 GEN Manavi Wadhwa Sameer Wadhwa 78.336

309 327 2414002366 BC Kavita Ajay Kumar 78.132

310 328 2414008208 ST Adarsh Sharma Kishan Singh 77.928

311 329 2414002115 BC Yati Ashish Verma 77.724

312 330 2414010882 GEN Anwesha Biswal Sanjeev Kumar 77.724

313 331 2414003193 BC, BAS Jashanpreet Singh Inderjit Singh 77.6

314 332 2414008281 RAS Jashanpreet Singh Surjit Singh 77.6

315 333 2414001049 GEN Arunima Sandhu Bharatender Sandhu 77.52

316 334 2414010026 GEN Abhimanyu Saini Sanjeev Kumar 77.4

317 335 2414006281 GEN Riya Goyal Ajay Goyal 77.25

318 336 2414000626 GEN Khushboo Kumari Amar Kumar Pandey 76.908

319 337 2414003507 GEN Tarun Sharma Ajay Kumar Sharma 76.8

320 338 2414007037 GEN Abhishek Wadhwa Vikas Wadhwa 76.704

321 339 2414006956 BC Akash Singh Vikram 76.6

322 340 2414008394 GEN Shweta Thakur Surender Kumar 76.6

323 341 2414001589 SC, RAS Vandana Kumari Balak Ram 76.558

324 342 2414008241 GEN Abhishek Sharma Rajesh 76.558

325 343 2414007521 GEN Kanika Nagpal Parveen Nagpal 76.5

326 344 2414000980 GEN Harleen Kaur Bhullar Kulwinder Singh 76.5

327 345 2414009737 GEN Niya Parteek 76.296

328 346 2414008372 GEN Parth Wadhera Kapil Wadhera 76.296



329 347 2414007362 OGC Mridu Kaushal Neeraj Kaushal 76.014

330 348 2414003394 GEN Mehakdeep Kaur 

Sidhu

Gurmeshjit Singh 76.014

331 349 2414002193 GEN Pranav Garg Sandeep Garg 75.8

332 350 2414007447 GEN Sukhleen Kaur Hardeep Singh 75.684

333 351 2414006073 GEN Prince Raj Kumar 75.6

334 352 2414008002 BAS Anmoldeep Singh Mangat Singh 75.48

335 353 2414006001 BC Himansh Sharma Parvesh Sharma 75.48

336 354 2414000892 GEN Tanishwar Singh Joginder Singh 75.2

337 355 2414007663 GEN Shivam Mittal Ashok Kumar 75

338 356 2414004238 BC Kareena Parminderjit Singh 75

339 357 2414009413 GEN Saurav Suman Krishan Chand 75

340 358 2414006594 OGC Hridya Mary Vinoy Vinoy Varghese 74.8

341 359 2414008457 GEN Sahil Radhakrishnan 74.4

342 360 2414003722 GEN Kulraj Singh Neol Vinay Neol 74.366

343 361 2414006414 GEN Nitya Kumar Manoj Kumar 74.256

344 362 2414001483 GEN Parasdeep Singh Pritpal Singh 74.256

345 363 2414009199 BC Gourav Sheetal Kumar 74.052

346 364 2414007446 OGC Gurnoor Kaur Harjit Singh 73.44

347 365 2414009010 GEN Aanandita Sharma Siddharth Sharma 73.4

348 366 2414008218 GEN Harshdeep Singh Gurminder Singh 73.4

349 367 2414005436 OGC Himanshi Garg Naresh Kumar Garg 72.8

350 368 2414009259 GEN Karanjeet Singh Gurbhej Singh 72.4

351 369 2414006884 BC Hrishit Choudhary Virendra Singh 71.894

352 370 2414007923 GEN Prabhdeep Singh Gill Sandeep Singh Gill 71.4

353 371 2414009551 DEF Yash Naveen Kumar 71.4

354 372 2414001847 BC Abhijot Singh Surender Singh 71.4

355 373 2414004812 OGC Shreya Tyagi Yogesh Tyagi 71.2



356 374 2414004239 GEN Garvita Verma Vinod Verma 71.07

357 375 2414006828 SC Anant Bani Kaur Jagtar Singh 71

358 376 2414004766 SC Parveen Kumar Ramesh Parsad 70.788

359 377 2414008432 BAS Komal Anil Kumar 70.788

360 378 2414002898 GEN Abhay Sandhu Sukhwinder Singh 70.6

361 379 2414004854 BAS Honeyveer Singh Surjeet Singh 70.38

362 380 2414000777 BC Victor Oinam Oinam Gourahari Singh 70.2

363 381 2414004096 GEN Naveen Parmesh Singh 70

364 382 2414008033 BAS Nimratpal Singh VanderHarvinder Singh 69.972

365 383 2414006803 GEN Mitali Sharma Parshotam Lal 69.8

366 384 2414005692 SC Diksha Ravinder Singh 69.8

367 385 2414008082 GEN Aditya Sharma Shivesh Sharma 69.6

368 386 2414009455 GEN Anuj Bhatt Ajay Nand 69.156

369 387 2414004723 GEN Anaiya Jhingan Kushal Nath Jhingan 68.748

370 388 2414001400 SC Karandeep Singh Harnam Singh 68.4

371 389 2414007544 GEN Mohit Singh Chaman Lal 68.2

372 390 2414005877 GEN Vansh Joshi Pardeep Kumar 68

373 391 2414009185 BC Karan Narinder Kumar 67.4

374 392 2414003042 GEN Gursimar Singh Harminder Singh 66.504

375 393 2414008468 GEN Ekampreet Singh Gurinder Singh 66.096

376 394 2414005783 GEN Satyam Yadav Jogender Kumar 66.054

377 395 2414010732 BC Mohd Raza Bilal Ahmed 66

378 396 2414010763 GEN Ayush Anand Bipin Kumar 64.6

379 397 2414006797 GEN Akhil Jhorar Rohtash Kumar 64.4

380 398 2414002112 GEN Aryan Bidhan Dale Ram 64.2

381 399 2414009285 GEN Abhit Kumar SangwanVijender Kumar 63.8

382 400 2414006125 GEN Roopreet Kaur Gurwinder Singh 63.648

383 401 2414003169 GEN Utkarsh Rajput Jagdish Kumar 63.6



384 402 2414010164 GEN Aishwarya Dhawan Manish Dhawan 63.2

385 403 2414005487 GEN Harshita Rawat K S Rawat 63

386 404 2414006549 GEN Jastaran Singh Arneja Taranpal Singh Arneja 62.8

387 405 2414006774 GEN Devansh Sudhir Kumar 61.6

388 406 2414004991 GEN Anirudh Saini Sangharsh Saini 61

389 407 2414000888 BC Samson 

Ahongshangbam

Ahongshangbam Sanjibar 

Singh

60.996

390 408 2414001842 GEN Karanvir Singh Jagwant Singh 60

391 410 2414009630 SC Arshpreet Singh 

Mahey

Amarjit Singh 56.6
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Schedule Caste (SC) Category Seats: 04

1 2 2414005653 SC Nidhi Kewal Ram 96.8

2 3 2414005649 SC Varsha Amit 96.492

3 4 2414000020 SC Loveleen Kaur Virinder Singh 94.248

4 5 2414007331 SC, RAS Mandeep Kaur Amar Singh 93.8

Schedule Caste (SC) Category Waiting List

1 6 2414000076 SC Manvir Singh Harjit Singh 93.228

2 7 2414010155 SC Harsangeet Kaur Santokh Singh 93.228

3 8 2414002044 SC, RAS, 

DEF

Bandana Rajesh Singh 93.122

4 9 2414007250 SC Anshuman Kaundal Deepak Kaundal 91.6

5 10 2414009032 SC Ranvijaydeep Kaur Hanspal Singh 91.392

6 11 2414004145 SC Preety Rani Tilak Raj Kumar 90.8

7 12 2414003399 SC, RAS, 

OGC

Deepinder Kaur Lakhvir Singh 90.372

8 13 2414003004 SC Navjot Singh Sarabjit Singh 89.082

9 14 2414000869 SC Ankush Kumar Jaswant Singh 85.8

10 15 2414004033 SC Drishti Vimal 85.476

11 16 2414002207 SC Nishita Vashistha Ajay Vashistha 85.4

12 17 2414009039 SC Maninder Kaur Iqbal Singh 81.396

13 18 2414005405 SC Anhad Singh Ravinder Singh 79.456

14 19 2414001589 SC, RAS Vandana Kumari Balak Ram 76.558

15 20 2414006828 SC Anant Bani Kaur Jagtar Singh 71



16 21 2414004766 SC Parveen Kumar Ramesh Parsad 70.788

17 22 2414005692 SC Diksha Ravinder Singh 69.8

18 23 2414001400 SC Karandeep Singh Harnam Singh 68.4

19 24 2414009630 SC Arshpreet Singh 

Mahey

Amarjit Singh 56.6

#Rank No. 01 Srija D/o Rajesh Kumar has been admitted in Open Category at Rank 04
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1 1 2414003809 ST Vaishali Jeevan Singh 91.596

2 2 2414002645 ST Mehak Sunil Kumar 90.228

Schedule Tribe (ST) Category Waiting List

1 3 2414009553 ST Ansh Sharma Anil Kumar 82.212

2 4 2414008979 ST Vineet Rajender Kumar 80.2

3 5 2414007295 ST Norbu Dakpa Neema Chhering 79.2

4 6 2414008208 ST Adarsh Sharma Kishan Singh 77.928

Schedule Tribe (ST) Category Seats: 02
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Backward Class (BC) Category Seats : 01

1 3 2414000494 BC, 

DEF

Kanika Koundal Prem Chand 97.716

Backward Class (BC) Category Waiting List

1 4 2414004679 BC Ruchika Saini Ramesh Chand Saini 96.696

2 5 2414008165 BC Palakpreet Kaur Harmeet Singh 95.064

3 6 2414000341 BC Shivangi Bhardwaj Manoj Kumar 94.86

4 7 2414008025 BC Nasreen Sukhdeep Khan 94.86

5 8 2414008654 BC Gurbaj Singh Gurmeet Singh 93.6

6 9 2414006793 BC Khushboo Ramesh Kumar 93.432

7 10 2414010208 BC Himanshi Nand Lal 93.432

8 11 2414009112 BC Ekam Kaur Gurpal Singh 93.024

9 12 2414003790 BC, 

BAS

Preet Handa Harbans Lal 92.8

10 13 2414011175 BC Palak Madan Lal 92.412

11 14 2414007169 BC Khushi Vinod Kumar 91.8

12 15 2414003697 BC, 

DEF

Khuspreet Kaur Charanjit Ram 91.596

13 16 2414004631 BC Kirti Verma Rishi Pal 91.392

14 17 2414001197 BC Jasraj Chaudhary Sangram Chaudhary 91.2

15 18 2414002837 BC Harmanmeet Balwinder Singh 91.2

16 19 2414002519 BC Gracy Jitender Kumar 91.188

17 20 2414002592 BC Karan Veer Singh Ramesh Chand 90.984

18 21 2414009964 BC, BAS, RASSimranpreet Kaur Jagjit Singh 90.78

19 22 2414002650 BC Deepmala Kumari Dhanai Shah 89.76



20 23 2414005024 BC Gheesteraj Yumnam Yumnam Ojit Singh 89.4

21 24 2414002662 BC Yash Prajapati Pardeep Kumar 89.352

22 25 2414007606 BC Amritpal Singh Gurdial Singh 89.148

23 26 2414009001 BC Manav Choudhary Adesh Kumar 88.786

24 27 2414009472 BC Aanchal Surjeet Kumar 88.536

25 28 2414009769 BC Ashish Yogi Rohitash 88.2

26 29 2414002938 BC Harpalak Kaur Amrik Singh 87.924

27 30 2414002336 BC Samridhi Verma Sunil Verma 87.108

28 31 2414009180 BC Sachin Sanjeev Kumar 86.8

29 32 2414004639 BC Sharanpreet Singh Daljit Singh 86.6

30 33 2414008021 BC Krishma Sumer Singh 86

31 34 2414004337 BC, OGCKashish Mandip Singh 84.456

32 35 2414007697 BC Zakir Abbas Zahir Abbas 84.252

33 36 2414007445 BC Imaandeep Kaur Jagdeep Singh 82.4

34 37 2414002366 BC Kavita Ajay Kumar 78.132

35 38 2414002115 BC Yati Ashish Verma 77.724

36 39 2414003193 BC, BASJashanpreet Singh Inderjit Singh 77.6

37 40 2414006956 BC Akash Singh Vikram 76.6

38 41 2414006001 BC Himansh Sharma Parvesh Sharma 75.48

39 42 2414004238 BC Kareena Parminderjit Singh 75

40 43 2414009199 BC Gourav Sheetal Kumar 74.052

41 44 2414006884 BC Hrishit Choudhary Virendra Singh 71.894

42 45 2414001847 BC Abhijot Singh Surender Singh 71.4

43 46 2414000777 BC Victor Oinam Oinam Gourahari Singh 70.2

44 47 2414009185 BC Karan Narinder Kumar 67.4

45 48 2414010732 BC Mohd Raza Bilal Ahmed 66

46 49 2414000888 BC Samson Ahongshangbam Ahongshangbam Sanjibar 

Singh

60.996

$ Rank No. 1 Yash Patti S/o Brij Mohan has been admitted in open category at Rank 11



$ Rank No. 17 Arshdeep Singh S/o Jagroop Singh has been admitted in open category at Rank 17
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Rural Area (RAS) Category Seats: 02

1 3 2414008188 RAS Ravneet Kaur Harpreet Singh 95.676

2 4 2414008509 RAS Navdeep Kaur Chamkaur Singh 94.044

Rural Area (RAS) Category Waiting List

1 5 2414007331 SC, RAS Mandeep Kaur Amar Singh 93.8

2 6 2414006478 RAS, DEF Shubham Kang Jaswinder Singh 93.728

3 7 2414010548 OGC, RAS Harshpreet Kaur Chahal Harjinder Singh Chahal 93.636

4 8 2414002044 SC, RAS, DEF Bandana Rajesh Singh 93.122

5 9 2414007842 OGC, RAS Kamalpreet Kaur Satgur Singh 92.208

6 10 2414001940 RAS Anisha Banka Ajay Kumar 92.004

7 11 2414009964 BC, BAS, RAS Simranpreet Kaur Jagjit Singh 90.78

8 12 2414003399 SC, RAS, OGC Deepinder Kaur Lakhvir Singh 90.372

9 13 2414002269 RAS Ritika Anoop Kumar 89.76

10 14 2414000269 RAS Gursewak Singh Harvinder Singh 84.864

11 15 2414008611 RAS Tamana Sanjay Kumar 80.2

12 16 2414008281 RAS Jashanpreet Singh Surjit Singh 77.6

13 17 2414001589 SC, RAS Vandana Kumari Balak Ram 76.558

@ Rank No. 01 Ms. Arpita Sharma D/o Neeraj Sharma has been admitted in open category at Rank 16

Rank No. 02 Ms. Rahmat D/o Anil Kumar has been admitted in OGC Category at Rank 01

Rank No. 05 Waiting no. 01 Ms. Mandeep Kaur D/o Amar Singh has been admitted in SC Category at Rank 04

Rank No. 06 Mr. Shubham Kang S/o Jaswinder Singh has been admitted in DEF Category at Rank 01
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Border Area Student (BAS) Category Seats : 01

1 1 2414000920 BAS, OGC Lipakshi Deepak Singla 94.452

Border Area Student (BAS) Waiting List

1 2 2414003790 BC, BAS Preet Handa Harbans Lal 92.8

2 3 2414009964 BC, BAS, RAS Simranpreet Kaur Jagjit Singh 90.78

3 4 2414003167 BAS Gurraj Singh Sekhon Manjeet Singh 90

4 5 2414002025 BAS Aashish Doomra Rajesh Kumar 89.2

5 6 2414009954 BAS Sachit Sidhu Balkar Singh 81.396

6 7 2414003193 BC, BAS Jashanpreet Singh Inderjit Singh 77.6

7 8 2414008002 BAS Anmoldeep Singh Mangat Singh 75.48

8 9 2414008432 BAS Komal Anil Kumar 70.788

9 10 2414004854 BAS Honeyveer Singh Surjeet Singh 70.38

10 11 2414008033 BAS Nimratpal Singh 

Vander

Harvinder Singh 69.972
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One Girl Child out of the only Two Girl Children Seats: 02

1 3 2414004323 OGC, RAS Rahmat Anil Kumar 96.084

2 4 2414004075 OGC Jasmannat Kaur Harpreet Singh 95.676

One Girl Child out of the only Two Girl Children Waiting List

1 5 2414002407 OGC Priyanshi Sharma Sandeep Sharma 95.584

2 6 2414002893 OGC Sehajleen Kaur Sargodhia Princejit Singh Sargodhia 95.268

3 7 2414007673 OGC Unnati Keshtwal Roshan Lal 95.2

4 8 2414005601 OGC Saachi Saxena Sandeep Saxena 95.2

5 9 2414000920 BAS, OGC Lipakshi Deepak Singla 94.452

6 10 2414010548 OGC, RAS Harshpreet Kaur Chahal Harjinder Singh Chahal 93.636

7 11 2414007842 OGC, RAS Kamalpreet Kaur Satgur Singh 92.208

8 12 2414009148 OGC Himanshi Harinder Kumar 91.52

9 13 2414006980 OGC Dimpy Rajesh Kumar 90.78

10 14 2414001044 OGC Ramneet Kaur Ranvir Singh 90.78

11 15 2414003737 OGC Saumya Manav Rakhra 90.78

12 16 2414003315 OGC Manasvi Bansal Sudhakshar Kumar 90.576

13 17 2414003399 SC, RAS, 

OGC

Deepinder Kaur Lakhvir Singh 90.372

14 18 2414001359 OGC Abrinnda Alok Yadav 89.148

15 19 2414002309 OGC Ananya Dogra Dayal Dogra 88.786

16 20 2414006136 OGC Saanvi Sardana Rahul Sardana 86.292

17 21 2414001984 OGC Muskan Ravinder Kumar 85.68

18 22 2414010709 OGC Tanushka Rajesh Sharma 84.864

19 23 2414004337 BC, OGC Kashish Mandip Singh 84.456



20 24 2414002327 OGC Nandini Malhotra Rajesh Malhotra 82.008

21 25 2414001310 OGC Arshpreet Kaur Narinder Pal Singh 81.988

22 26 2414008336 OGC Nitya Jindal Yash Pal Jindal 81.6

23 27 2414010246 OGC Niharika Thakur Naveen Kumar 79.152

24 28 2414007362 OGC Mridu Kaushal Neeraj Kaushal 76.014

25 29 2414006594 OGC Hridya Mary Vinoy Vinoy Varghese 74.8

26 30 2414007446 OGC Gurnoor Kaur Harjit Singh 73.44

27 31 2414005436 OGC Himanshi Garg Naresh Kumar Garg 72.8

28 32 2414004812 OGC Shreya Tyagi Yogesh Tyagi 71.2

* Rank No. 01 Arshpreet Kaur D/o Charanjit Singh Gill has been admitted in open category at Rank no. 01

* Rank No. 02 Mahika Thakur D/o Kuldeep Singh Thakur has been admittedin open category at Rank no.  14

* Rank No. 09 Waiting Sr. No. 05 Lipakshi  D/o Deepak Singla has been admitted in BAS category at Rank no. 01



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission Merit List of  B.A. (Hons) / B.A. (Hons with Research) in Economics, 

Semester-1 for the session 2024-25

S.N

o

Rank 

(Sr. 

No. on 

Portal)

Cat. Sub. Cat. (Def).Application 

No.

Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

Defence (DEF) Category Seats: 01

1 1 RAS, DEF DEF4 2414006478 Shubham Kang Jaswinder Singh 93.728

Defence (DEF) Category Waiting List 

1 2 SC, RAS, 

DEF

DEF4 2414002044 Bandana Rajesh Singh 93.122

2 3 BC, DEF DEF4 2414003697 Khuspreet Kaur Charanjit Ram 91.596

3 9 DEF DEF4 2414006922 Annu Kumari Sanjay Kumar 82

4 4 DEF DEF4 2414006868 Harjit Singh Jasmail Singh 80.08

5 5 BC, DEF DEF5 2414000494 Kanika Koundal Prem Chand 97.716

6 6 DEF DEF5 2414007778 Akshat Gurung Sachin Gurung 86.496

7 10 DEF DEF5 2414007994 Shivam Thakur Bal Krishan 82.4

8 7 DEF DEF5 2414000771 Rishabh Singh 

Dhadwal

Bhumesh Singh 

Dhadwal

79.152

9 8 DEF DEF5 2414009551 Yash Naveen Kumar 71.4

Rank No. 05 Waiting Sr. No. 04 Ms. Kanika Koundal D/o Prem Chand has been 

admitted in BC Category at Rank No. 01


